
Øa0 la0 PRAN NO jkSy ua0 v/;kid dk uke oxZ

f'k{kdksa ds }kjk 
ijh{kk gsrq fy, x;s 
vodk'k vof/k fnuksa 

dh la[;k

f'k{kdksa ds }kjk fy, 
x;s  vU; vodk'k 
vof/k fnuksa dh 

la[;k

ekg uoEcj esa 
osru Hkqxrku dh 
fLFkfr (gkWa ;k 

ugha)

fo|ky; esa 
;ksxnku dh 

frfFk

mDr ekg esa 
lacaf/kr 

v/;kid ds 
}kjk dk;Zjr 

fnol dh la[;k

lacaf/kr v/;kid dk gLrk{kj

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

uofu;qDr v/;kid f'k{kdksa dk vuqifLFkfr fooj.kh

iz/kkuk?;kid dk gkLrk{kj ,oa eqgj


